CPR
C O M P L I A N T
EN 50575
STANDARDS
MANUFACTURING CHARACTERISTICS
POWER, CONTROL AND SIGNALLING
Marking: <meters> CE 0987 SPECIALCAVI BALDASSARI XSLCH-J <formation> IEC 60332-3-24 <lot> <year> B2CA-S1A,D0,A1
EN 50575:2016 B2ca- s1a, d0, a1

1 Unless otherwise specified, the values for weight and diameter are indicative.
Note: other values, if available and released for publication, are available on request.
PART NUMBER
[n°]
FORMATION
[n° x mm2]
OUTER
DIAMETER1
[mm]
WEIGHT1
[kg/km]
MAX PHASE
CONDUCTOR
RESISTANCE AT 20°C
[Ohm/km]
*2CZUK15004 4G 1.50 10.6 174 13.30
*2CZUK25004 4G 2.50 11.9 236 7.98
*2CZUK40004 4G 4.00 13.9 347 4.95
*2CZUK60004 4G 6.00 15.1 446 3.30
*2CZUK100004 4G 10.00 17.8 660 1.91
*2CZUK160004 4G 16.00 20.5 954 1.21
*2CZUK250004 4G 25.00 24.6 1421 0.78
*2CZUK350004 4G 35.00 27.8 1902 0.554
*2CZUK500004 4G 50.00 32.0 2627 0.386
*2CZUK700004 4G 70.00 38.7 3705 0.272
*2CZUK950004 4G 95.00 43.4 4887 0.206
*2CZUK1200004 4G 120.00 49.2 6178 0.161
*2CZUK1500004 4G 150.00 53.1 7536 0.129
*2CZUK1850004 4G 185.00 59.4 9319 0.106
*2CZUK2400004 4G 240.00 67.0 11957 0.0801
XSLCH-J MOTOR | 4G